STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6702

COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68007 Unpaid Court F 1 MOVTAX
68104 Light 61 Roll 72 UNITS 72.00 72.00
68105 Light 62 Camel 38 UNITS 38.00 38.00
68288 ECSD1 Flat Usa 151 UNITS 148.00 148.00
68291 ECSD1 Flat Usa 4,076 UNITS 4126.00 4,126.00
68301 ECSD1 Flat Usa 13 UNITS 14.00 14.00
68304 ECSD1l Flat Usa 9 UNITS 9.00 9.00
68306 ECSD3 Flat Usa 733 SECUN 565.00 565.00
68307 ECSD3 Flat Usa 162 UNITS 224.00 224.00
68402 Light 63 Princ 163 UNITS 154.00 154.00
68808 Back Tax 1 MOVTAX
68002 Emergency Encl 26 MOVTAX
68003 Grass Cutting 122 MOVTAX
68004 Omitted Tax 11 MOVTAX
68005 Hyway Credit 9 MOVTAX
68006 Emergency Demo 6 MOVTAX
68020 Fire Dist 1 1,513 TOTAL 76899,672 25,730 76873,942
68021 Fire Dist 2 3,179 TOTAL 195551,909 28,800 195523,109
68022 Fire Dist 3 6,083 TOTAL 424338,626 49,948 424288,678
68023 Fire Dist 4 1,945 TOTAL 160390,108 31,200 160358,908
68024 Fire Dist 5 2,679 TOTAL 156403,475 19,200 156384,275
68025 Fire Dist 6 3,077 TOTAL 206063,851 28,800 206035, 051
68026 Lighting 11 Ch 21 SECUN 20.00 20.00
68027 EL 12 Heritg P 64 SECUN 64.00 64.00
68028 Lgt 10 Carmeli 29 SECUN 29.00 29.00
68029 Light 12 Molna 39 SECUN 39.00 39.00
68030 EL 1 Treehaven 122 SECUN 122.00 122.00
68031 EL 2 Hidn Val 58 SECUN 58.00 58.00
68032 EL 3 Country L 27 SECUN 27.00 27.00
68033 EL 4 Idlewood 28 SECUN 28.00 28.00
68035 EL 6 Eastwood 58 SECUN 59.00 59.00
68036 EL 7 Rolling H 11 SECUN 1835.66 1,835.66
68037 EL 8 Hidden Va 80 SECUN 80.00 80.00
68038 EL 9 Heritg Fr 51 SECUN 51.00 51.00
68039 EL 10 Clearvie 120 SECUN 120.00 120.00
68040 Lgt 1 French L 49 SECUN 49.00 49.00
68041 Light 2 Tim Ta 79 SECUN 79.00 79.00
68042 Light 3 Suburb 32 SECUN 31.00 31.00
68043 Light 4 Tobey 33 SECUN 33.00 33.00
68044 Light 5 Harwoo 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68045 EL 11 Heritage 27 SECUN 27.00 27.00
68046 Light 6 Crysta 28 SECUN 28.00 28.00

68047 Light 7 Tobey- 20 SECUN 20.00 20.00
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COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68048 Light 8 Diane 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68049 Light 9 Oakbro 123 SECUN 123.00 123.00
68050 Light 13 Bradw 19 SECUN 19.00 19.00
68051 Light 14 Birwd 56 SECUN 56.00 56.00
68052 Light 15 Erwin 20 SECUN 20.00 20.00
68053 Light 16 North 137 SECUN 137.00 137.00
68054 Lgt 18 Hillvie 33 SECUN 34.00 34.00
68058 EL 5 Hert Frm 18 SECUN 18.00 18.00
68059 EL 5 Hert Frm 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68060 EL 5 Hert Frm 9 SECUN 9.00 9.00
68061 Light 17 Chape 17 SECUN 17.00 17.00
68062 Light 20 Crown 41 SECUN 41.00 41.00
68063 Light 21 Villa 48 SECUN 48.00 48.00
68064 Light 27 Pine 6 SECUN 6.00 6.00
UNITS
68065 Light 28 Robin 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68066 Light 30 Cove 30 SECUN 30.00 30.00
68067 Light 31 Westw 115 SECUN 115.00 115.00
68068 Light 32 Deer 52 SECUN 52.00 52.00
68069 Light 33 Arbor 87 SECUN 87.00 87.00
68070 Light 34 Prtrd 21 SECUN 21.00 21.00
68071 Light 35 East/ 55 SECUN 55.00 55.00
68072 Light 36 Spruc 29 SECUN 29.00 29.00
68073 Light 37 Camel 106 SECUN 106.00 106.00
68074 Light 38 Cedar 41 SECUN 41.00 41.00
68075 Light 39 Glenm 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68076 Lgt 40 Summit 101 SECUN 101.00 101.00
68077 Lgt 41 Cove Cr 27 SECUN 27.00 27.00
68078 Light 42 Croft 61 SECUN 61.00 61.00
68079 Light 46 Pine 65 SECUN 65.00 65.00
68080 Curb Leocrest 54 SECUN 3694.00 3,694.00
UNITS 54.00 54.00
68081 Curb Fieldcres 51 SECUN 3462.00 3,462.00
UNITS 51.00 51.00
68082 Curb Idlewd-Br 38 SECUN 2820.18 2,820.18

UNITS 38.00 38.00
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COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68083 Curb Angelacre 6 SECUN 414.00 414.00
UNITS 6.00 6.00
68084 Lgt 47 Vvilla D 34 SECUN 34.00 34.00
68085 Curb Nancycres 46 SECUN 3515.00 3,515.00
UNITS 46.00 46.00
68086 Curb Flohr Ave 53 SECUN 2782.79 2,782.79
UNITS 53.00 53.00
68087 Curb Schaefer 22 SECUN 933.00 933.00
UNITS 22.00 22.00
68088 Curb Angelacre 14 SECUN 966.00 966.00
UNITS 14.00 14.00
68089 Light 48 Creek 10 UNITS 10.00 10.00
68090 Light 49 Pine 21 UNITS 21.00 21.00
68091 Lgt 50 Liberty 6 UNITS 6.00 6.00
68092 Lgt 51 Hybank 7 UNITS 7.00 7.00
68093 Curb Charlescr 45 SECUN 3145.00 3,145.00
UNITS
68094 Light 52 Cente 7 UNITS 7.00 7.00
68095 Lgt 53 Cedar R 3 UNITS 3.00 3.00
68096 Light 54 Meado 16 UNITS 16.00 16.00
68097 Lgt 55 Sunset 104 UNITS 104.00 104.00
68098 Lgt 56 Pine Tr 4 UNITS 4.00 4.00
68099 Light 57 Rebec 24 UNITS 24.00 24.00
68100 Light 58 Camel 23 UNITS 23.00 23.00
68101 Light 59 Denny 22 UNITS 22.00 22.00
68102 Water Dist 8 B 106 UNITS 8566.07 8,566.07
68103 Light 60 Smoke 28 UNITS 28.00 28.00
68109 Wtr 1 Blsm Sen 52 UNITS 7202.13 7,202.13
68110 Wtr 1 Seneca C 27 UNITS 3352.14 3,352.14
68111 Wtr 1 Schultz 99 UNITS 10185.18 10,185.18
68112 Wtr 1 Miller A 3 UNITS 225.00 225.00
68113 Water 1 Side T 84 UNITS 3507.38 3,507.38
68114 Wtr 1 Roosevel 20 UNITS 1774.91 1,774.91
68115 Water 1 WS Ind 23 SECUN 153.83 153.83

UNITS 3906.53 3,906.53
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COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68118 Water 1 NS Tra 8 SECUN 124.31 124.31
UNITS 1810.20 1,810.20

68119 Light 19 Oakbr 39 SECUN 39.00 39.00
68121 Wtr 3 Mill Rd 110 UNITS 7274.28 7,274.28
68122 Wtr 3 EW Angl 1,689 SECUN 153758.02 153,758.02
UNITS 47137.39 47,137.39

68123 Water 3 N Rese 123 UNITS 4317.16 4,317.16
68127 Wtr6 Pl Elm By 87 UNITS 7916.80 7,916.80
68128 Wtr 6 Lindner 6 UNITS 969.96 969.96
68130 Water 3 Debt S 4,395 UNITS 333545.10 333,545.10
68135 Water Dist 1 M 2,539 UNITS 232009.56 232,009.56
68136 Water Dist 2 M 477 SECUN 4343742.00 4343,742.00
UNITS 37668.86 37,668.86

68137 Water Dist 3 M 4,658 UNITS 363059.23 363,059.23
68138 Water Dist 4 M 416 UNITS 32525.47 32,525.47
68139 Water Dist 6 M 765 UNITS 65783.94 65,783.94
68140 Water Dist 7 M 34 TOTAL C 2365,682 2365,682
TOTAL M 2365,682 2365,682

68141 Water Dist 8 M 58 UNITS 5261.40 5,261.40
68142 Water Dist 9 M 139 UNITS 8381.35 8,381.35
68153 Paving C&G Ind 37 SECUN 6192.14 6,192.14
UNITS 178.00 178.00

68162 Str Drn Fisher 123 UNITS 8527.00 8,527.00
68163 Str Drn Fisher 74 UNITS 4605.00 4,605.00
68165 Drainage Dist 4,028 SECUN 4037.00 4,037.00
68169 Park Dist 1 Ma 81 SECUN 81.00 81.00
68200 Fire Hydrant R 1,513 TOTAL C 76983,872 76983,872
TOTAL M 76983,872 76983,872

68201 Fire Hydrant R 3,178 TOTAL C 195531,509 195531,509
TOTAL M 195531,509 195531,509

68202 Fire Hydrant R 6,077 TOTAL C 421301,676 421301,676
TOTAL M 421301,676 421301,676

68203 Fire Hydrant R 1,947 TOTAL C 160440,208 160440,208
TOTAL M 160440,208 160440,208

68204 Fire Hydrant R 2,680 TOTAL C 156540,875 156540,875
TOTAL M 156540,875 156540,875
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COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68205 Fire Hydrant R 3,079 TOTAL C 206171,851 206171,851
TOTAL M 206171,851 206171,851
68206 San Sewer 1 449 SECUN 556.00 556.00
TOTAL C 17909,677 17909,677
TOTAL M 17909,677 17909,677
UNITS 98.00 98.00
68207 San Sewer 1 Ga 448 SECUN 22018.78 22,018.78
UNITS
68208 San Sewer 2 173 SECUN 8992.71 8,992.71
TOTAL C 7004, 050 7004, 050
TOTAL M 7004, 050 7004, 050
UNITS 203.00 203.00
68209 San Sewer 2 Ga 173 UNITS
68210 San Sewer 3 42 SECUN 1528.50 1,528.50
TOTAL C 1018,800 1018,800
TOTAL M 1018,800 1018,800
UNITS 77.00 77.00
68211 San Sewer 3 Ga 41 UNITS
68212 San Sewer 4 59 SECUN 92.00 92.00
TOTAL C 1707,800 1707,800
TOTAL M 1707,800 1707,800
UNITS
68213 San Sewer 4 Ga 59 SECUN 2301.68 2,301.68
UNITS
68214 San Sewer 9 69 SECUN 2790.00 2,790.00
TOTAL C 1905,000 1905,000
TOTAL M 1905,000 1905,000
UNITS 113.00 113.00
68215 San Sewer 9 Ga 69 UNITS
68216 San Sewer 10 62 SECUN 81.00 81.00
TOTAL C 1885,200 1885,200
TOTAL M 1885,200 1885,200
UNITS 16.00 16.00
68217 San Sewer 10 G 62 SECUN 2597.85 2,597.85

UNITS
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COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68218 San Sewer 4 38 SECUN 2631.94 2,631.94
TOTAL C 1303,100 1303,100
TOTAL M 1303,100 1303,100
UNITS 44.00 44.00

68219 San Sewer 4 Ga 38 UNITS
68220 San Sewer 5 Ga 510 SECUN 27456.04 27,456.04
TOTAL C 23307,437 23307,437
TOTAL M 23307,437 23307,437

UNITS
68221 San Sewer 5 510 SECUN 3793198.00 3793,198.00
UNITS 582.00 582.00
68222 San Sewer 5 Ga 361 SECUN 18635.03 18,635.03
TOTAL C 16849, 700 16849, 700
TOTAL M 16849, 700 16849, 700

UNITS
68223 San Sewer 5 Ex 361 SECUN 2791841.00 2791,841.00
UNITS 373.00 373.00
68224 Sa Sew 5 Ex 19 407 SECUN 7493240.00 7493,240.00
68225 San Sew Lat Ex 381 SECUN 23911.20 23,911.20
68226 San Sewer 6 Ga 1,062 SECUN 60813.87 60,813.87
TOTAL C 45906, 432 45906, 432
TOTAL M 45906, 432 45906, 432

UNITS
68227 San Sewer 6 1,063 SECUN 8292194.94 8292,194.94
UNITS 1209.00 1,209.00
68228 San Sewer 7 Ga 233 SECUN 245.00 245.00
TOTAL C 9439,957 9439,957
TOTAL M 9439,957 9439,957

UNITS
68229 San Sewer 7 233 UNITS 12118.87 12,118.87
68230 San Sewer 8 550 SECUN 16.00 16.00
TOTAL C 32146,000 2,400 32143,600
TOTAL M 32146,000 2,400 32143,600
UNITS 27042.37 27,042.37
68231 San Sewer 8 Ga 533 SECUN 55651.00 55,651.00

UNITS
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2017

FINATL
TAXABLE
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SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL

EXTENSION
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TOTATLS
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SUMMARY **x*

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

TAXABLE
VALUE

1,383.57
1130,200
1130,200

24.00

4,642.00
3739,250
3739,250

67.00

4,449.00
4,219.00
3419,300
3419,300

63.00

24,841.70
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87.00
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160.00
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9769,300

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE
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COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68247 San Sewer 14 163 UNITS 9921.84 9,921.84
68248 San Sewer 15 G 40 SECUN 41.00 41.00
TOTAL C 1582, 700 1582, 700
TOTAL M 1582, 700 1582, 700
UNITS
68249 San Sewer 15 N 40 SECUN 2430.84 2,430.84
68250 San Sewer 18 G 15 SECUN 15.00 15.00
TOTAL C 763,000 763,000
TOTAL M 763,000 763,000
UNITS
68251 San Sewl8 Fsh 15 UNITS 1392.09 1,392.09
68252 Sewer Dist 19 76 SECUN
TOTAL C 2603,500 2603,500
TOTAL M 2603,500 2603,500
UNITS 64.00 64.00
68253 San Sewer 19 G 72 SECUN 3636.00 3,636.00
UNITS
68254 Sa Sr E&W Ang 1,126 SECUN 178253806.36 178253,806.36
TOTAL C 86663, 715 9,600 86654,115
TOTAL M 86663, 715 9,600 86654,115
UNITS
68255 Sa Sr E&W Ley 194 UNITS 17855.20 17,855.20
68256 Sa Sr E&W Angl 1,134 TOTAL C 86807,329 9,600 86797, 729
TOTAL M 86807,329 9,600 86797, 729
68258 Sa Sr 13 Jasmi 43 UNITS 2386.36 2,386.36
68259 Sa Sr 13 Micha 24 SECUN 247292.00 247,292.00
68260 Sa Sr 13 Roosv 20 UNITS 1773.84 1,773.84
68261 San Sr 5 Ex Ga 44 SECUN 9869.41 9,869.41
TOTAL C 26080,809 732,900 25347,909
TOTAL M 26080,809 732,900 25347,909
UNITS
68262 San Swr 5 Ext 45 SECUN 4516740.46 4516, 740.46
UNITS 38.70 38.70
68263 San Sewer 5 Ga 17 SECUN 1629.48 1,629.48
TOTAL C 1565,880 7,000 1558, 880
TOTAL M 1565, 880 7,000 1558, 880

UNITS
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COUNTY - Erie county TA XABLE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68264 San Sewer 5 Ma 17 SECUN 288655.50 288,655.50
UNITS 35.00 35.00
68265 San Swr 6 Main 62 SECUN 9592.30 9,592.30
TOTAL C 16917,690 83,625 16834, 065
TOTAL M 16917,690 83,625 16834,065
UNITS
68266 San Sewer 6 Ma 61 SECUN 4042034.00 4042,034.00
UNITS 69.00 69.00
68267 Ind Pk Sew Pha 11 UNITS 80.64 80.64
68268 Ind Pk Phase 3 8 UNITS 112.88 112.88
68269 Ind Pk Roads 15 UNITS 191.23 191.23
68270 Ind Pk Drainag 14 UNITS 300.00 300.00
68277 SS 13 Transit 26 UNITS 2293.50 2,293.50
68281 San Sewer 8 10 SECUN 9.00 9.00
68289 EC 1 Footage O 1,757 UNITS 138769.75 138,769.75
68294 EC Sewer Dist 733 SECUN
TOTAL C 59465,194 59465,194
TOTAL M 59465,194 59465,194
UNITS 717.00 717.00
68299 EC 3 Footage O 511 UNITS 41890.00 41,890.00
68302 ECSD 3 User Ch 9 SECUN 11907.00 11,907.00
UNITS
68305 ECSD 1 User Ch 206 SECUN 100570.00 100,570.00
UNITS
68311 San Sewer 8 Ex 64 SECUN 3.00 3.00
TOTAL C 8354,151 31,200 8322,951
TOTAL M 8354,151 31,200 8322,951
UNITS 42.00 42.00
68312 San Sewer 8 Ex 64 SECUN 3090.00 3,090.00
UNITS 7836.67 7,836.67
68313 Bullis Rd San 41 SECUN
TOTAL C 2344,050 1,200 2342,850
TOTAL M 2344,050 1,200 2342,850
UNITS 3939.64 3,939.64

68314 Light 22 Min S 22 SECUN 22.00 22.00



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie county
TOWN - West Seneca
SWIS - 146800

TOTAL EXTENSION

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

68315 Light 23 Pine 17 SECUN
68316 Light 24 Barne 14 SECUN
68317 Light 25 Valle 112 SECUN
68318 Light 26 Twins 80 UNITS
68319 Light 29 Oakbr 23 UNITS
68351 Lgt 44 Evergrn 113 SECUN
68352 Light 43 Robin 7 SECUN
68353 Light 45 Nina 55 SECUN
68400 ECSD 6 San Sew 3 TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS
68401 ECSD 6 San Sew 3 SECUN
TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
143009 Union Free No 9 241
146001 Orchard Park Cntrl 1,280
146801 West Seneca Central 17,005
SUB-TOTATL 18,526

TOTATL 18,526

* Kk *

* Kk *

2017

FINATL
TAXABLE

ASSESSMENT
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL

SPECIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

17.00

S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

2156,400
16500, 400
200544, 230

219201,030

219201,030

SECTION

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

57,908
57,908

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

9807,640
99484,990
1113062,083

1222354,713

1222354,713

TOTATLS

ROLTL

SUMMARY **x*

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

17,500
2112,617
37882,296

40012,413

40012,413

TAXABLE
VALUE

17.00

* * *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

9790,140
97372,373
1075179, 787

1182342,300

1182342,300

STAR
AMOUNT

2899,600
14957,988
187737,505

205595,093

205595,093

PAGE 6711

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE

6890,540
82414,385
887442,282

976747,207

976747,207
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COUNTY - Erie county TAXABILE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016

TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

SWIS — 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTTION TOTALS
x*x* S Y S TEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
x** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL

26250 HIST SOCTY 1 131,100 131,100 131,100

41101 VETERANS 563 15548, 830 15548, 830

41111 PRO RATA V 101 3652,005 3652,005

41120 VETWAR CTS 1,123 7706,894 7706,894 5319,319

41121 VET WAR CT 15 84,570 84,570

41124 VET WAR S 241 1153, 777

41130 VETCOM CTS 965 10908,962 10913,413 7567, 751

41131 VET COM CT 12 111,275 111,275

41134 VET COM S 253 2013,970

41140 VETDIS CTS 353 6084,102 6079,651 4629, 456

41141 VET DIS CT 7 72,813 72,813

41144 VET DIS S 115 1138,257

41153 CW_10_VET/ 256 798,016

41162 CW_15_VET/ 256 1197,026

41172 CW_DISBLD_ 25 289,136

41173 CW_DISBLD_ 25 289,136

41300 PARAPLEGIC 4 320,000 320,000 320,000

41400 CLERGY 20 30,000 30,000 30,000

41683 RPTL466_cC 150 183,678

41700 AGRIC BLDG 1 9,500 9,500 9,500

41720 AGRIC DIST 2 129,945 129,945 129,945

41730 AGRIC DIST 4 160,772 160,772 160,772

41800 AGED C/T/S 371 7916, 763 7920,163 8647,630

41801 AGED C/T 25 489,098 489,098

41802 AGED CNTY 966 15546,549

41803 AGED TOWN 44 549,584

41804 AGED SCHL 27 376,714

41806 AGED T/S 552 6610,336 7175,170

41834 ENH STAR 3,815 96000,977



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41854
41900
41904
41930
41931
41932
41933
41936
47612

ROLL
SEC

— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 146800

DESCRIPTION

BAS STAR
PHYSICALLY
PHYSICALLY
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
NEW BUS EX
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

2017 FINATL

TAXABLE

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL

*** EXEMPTTION

TOTAL
PARCELS

9,137
7

1

42

9

39

3

21

16
19,567

*** G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

ASSESSED
LAND
18,526

219201,030 1222354,713

SECTION

SUMMARY

ASSESSMENT
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

TOTATLS

COUNTY

134,260

825,985
198,088
704,030

2900,329
75152,032

TOTATLS

* Kk x

1147202,681

TAXABLE
COUNTY

ROLTL

TOWN

134,260

825,985
198,088

46,992
238,554

63234,658

TAXABLE
TOWN

1159120,055

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL
109594,116
134,260

4,431
831,087

239,274

245607, 506

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

1182342,300

PAGE 6713

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

50/vV04/L015
6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE

976747,207



STATE

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

68020
68021
68022
68023
68024
68025
68200
68201
68202
68203
68204

68205

CODE

143009
146001
146801

OF NEW YORK
— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 146800

TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Fire Dist 1 21
Fire Dist 2 14
Fire Dist 3 12
Fire Dist 4 12
Fire Dist 5 12
Fire Dist 6 12
Fire Hydrant R 20
Fire Hydrant R 14
Fire Hydrant R 11
Fire Hydrant R 12
Fire Hydrant R 12
Fire Hydrant R 12

DISTRICT NAME
Union Free No 9
Orchard Park Cntrl
West Seneca Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

2017

FINATL

ASSESSMENT

ROLTL

SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL

*** S PECTIAL

EXTENSION
TYPE VALUE

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

RORORORORORAO

*** S CHOOTL

TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND

15
6
8

29

29

EXTENSION

SECTION

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

2074,019
1783,547
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
2024,304
2024,304
1783,547
1783,547
1709, 420
1709, 420
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

1479,953
1018,412
8525,320

11023,685

11023,685

TOTATLS

SUMMARY **x*

EXEMPT TAXABLE
AMOUNT VALUE

2074,019
1783,547
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
2024,304
2024,304
1783,547
1783,547
1709, 420
1709, 420
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442
1780, 442

SUMMARY **x*

EXEMPT TOTAL
AMOUNT TAXABLE

1479,953
1018,412
8525,320

11023,685

11023,685

PAGE 6724

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE

1479,953
1018,412
8525,320

11023,685

11023,685



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 146800

DESCRIPTION

SPECIAL FRANCHISE

2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL

SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G R AND TOTALS **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
29 11023,685 11023,685

TAXABLE
TOWN

11023,685

PAGE 6725

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

11023,685

6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE

11023,685



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6796

COUNTY - Erie county UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68291 ECSD1l Flat Usa 63 UNITS 4.00 4.00
68306 ECSD3 Flat Usa 11 SECUN
68307 ECSD3 Flat Usa 1 UNITS
68020 Fire Dist 1 76 TOTAL 13521, 156 13521, 156
68021 Fire Dist 2 90 TOTAL 16323,429 16323,429
68022 Fire Dist 3 72 TOTAL 1283,771 1283,771
68023 Fire Dist 4 60 TOTAL 1390, 729 1390, 729
68024 Fire Dist 5 63 TOTAL 3857,243 3857,243
68025 Fire Dist 6 60 TOTAL 3630,207 3630,207
68081 Curb Fieldcres 1 SECUN 30.00 30.00
UNITS 1.00 1.00
68118 Water 1 NS Tra 2 SECUN 144589.00 144,589.00
UNITS 251.24 251.24
68122 Wtr 3 EW Angl 5 SECUN 352.06 352.06
UNITS 252.50 252.50
68130 Water 3 Debt S 6 UNITS 404.06 404.06
68135 Water Dist 1 M 12 UNITS 1762.82 1,762.82
68137 Water Dist 3 M 1 UNITS 100.67 100.67
68138 Water Dist 4 M 1 UNITS 50.00 50.00
68139 Water Dist 6 M 1 UNITS 25.00 25.00
68142 Water Dist 9 M 1 UNITS 21.50 21.50
68162 Str Drn Fisher 1 UNITS 30.00 30.00
68200 Fire Hydrant R 76 TOTAL C 13521,156 13521,156
TOTAL M 13521, 156 13521, 156
68201 Fire Hydrant R 89 TOTAL C 16322,862 16322,862
TOTAL M 16322,862 16322,862
68202 Fire Hydrant R 72 TOTAL C 1283,771 1283,771
TOTAL M 1283,771 1283,771
68203 Fire Hydrant R 60 TOTAL C 1390, 729 1390, 729
TOTAL M 1390, 729 1390, 729
68204 Fire Hydrant R 63 TOTAL C 3857,243 3857,243
TOTAL M 3857,243 3857,243
68205 Fire Hydrant R 60 TOTAL C 3630,207 3630,207
TOTAL M 3630,207 3630,207
68206 San Sewer 1 3 SECUN 1.00 1.00
TOTAL C 9,660 9,660
TOTAL M 9,660 9,660
UNITS
68207 San Sewer 1 Ga 3 SECUN 30.00 30.00
UNITS
68216 San Sewer 10 1 SECUN
TOTAL C 49,500 49,500
TOTAL M 49,500 49,500

UNITS 2.00 2.00



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6797

COUNTY - Erie county UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68217 San Sewer 10 G 1 SECUN 110.00 110.00
UNITS
68224 Sa Sew 5 Ex 19 3 SECUN 9810.00 9,810.00
68225 San Sew Lat Ex 3 SECUN 110.12 110.12
68226 San Sewer 6 Ga 1 SECUN 30.00 30.00
TOTAL C 2,200 2,200
TOTAL M 2,200 2,200
UNITS
68227 San Sewer 6 1 SECUN 3690.00 3,690.00
UNITS
68234 San Sewer 12 1 SECUN 30.00 30.00
TOTAL C 2,000 2,000
TOTAL M 2,000 2,000
UNITS
68236 San Sew 12 Fsh 1 SECUN 30.00 30.00
68239 San Sew 12 Fsh 1 SECUN
TOTAL C 16,400 16,400
TOTAL M 16,400 16,400
UNITS
68240 San Sewer 12 G 1 UNITS
68243 San Sewer 13 L 20 UNITS 2545.74 2,545.74
68244 San Sewer 13 T 21 TOTAL C 2073,124 2073,124
TOTAL M 2073,124 2073,124
68245 San Sewer 13 G 1 SECUN 191610.00 191,610.00
UNITS
68246 San Sewer 14 G 1 SECUN
TOTAL C 600 600
TOTAL M 600 600
UNITS
68247 San Sewer 14 1 UNITS 21.50 21.50
68250 San Sewer 18 G 1 SECUN
TOTAL C 25,000 25,000
TOTAL M 25,000 25,000
UNITS

68251 San Sewl8 Fsh 1 UNITS 150.50 150.50



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6798

COUNTY - Erie county UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68252 Sewer Dist 19 2 SECUN
TOTAL C 6,000 6,000
TOTAL M 6,000 6,000
UNITS
68253 San Sewer 19 G 2 SECUN
UNITS
68254 Sa Sr E&W Ang 2 SECUN
TOTAL C 3,200 3,200
TOTAL M 3,200 3,200
UNITS
68255 Sa Sr E&W Ley 3 UNITS 272.06 272.06
68256 Sa Sr E&W Angl 6 TOTAL C 151,180 151,180
TOTAL M 151,180 151,180
68261 San Sr 5 Ex Ga 3 SECUN 110.12 110.12
TOTAL C 9,800 9,800
TOTAL M 9,800 9,800
UNITS
68262 San Swr 5 Ext 3 SECUN 9810.00 9,810.00
UNITS
68265 San Swr 6 Main 13 SECUN 1139.00 1,139.00
TOTAL C 71,660 71,660
TOTAL M 71,660 71,660
UNITS
68266 San Sewer 6 Ma 13 SECUN 389461.00 389,461.00
UNITS
68281 San Sewer 8 1 SECUN 1.00 1.00
68289 EC 1 Footage O 3 UNITS 78.00 78.00
68294 EC Sewer Dist 11 SECUN
TOTAL C 1734,392 1734,392
TOTAL M 1734,392 1734,392
UNITS
68305 ECSD 1 User Ch 2 SECUN
UNITS
68311 San Sewer 8 Ex 11 SECUN
TOTAL C 2250,416 2250,416
TOTAL M 2250,416 2250,416

UNITS 315.00 315.00



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie county
TOWN - West Seneca
SWIS - 146800
* Kk *
TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
68312 San Sewer 8 Ex 11 SECUN
UNITS
* *
TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
143009 Union Free No 9 11
146001 Orchard Park Cntrl 8
146801 West Seneca Central 180
SUB-TOTATL 199
TOTATL 199

2

S

*

* Kk *

ROLTL

SUMMARY

017 FINATL ASSESSMENT
UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00
ROLL SECTION TOTATLS
PECIAL DISTRICT
EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
3073.81

S CHOOL DISTRICT

ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
18,956 505,678
26,440 693,175

6035,845 36677,928

6081, 241 37876, 781

6081,241 37876,781
SYSTEM CODES SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* Kk Kk

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* Kk *

SUMMARY

* Kk *

* * *

TAXABLE
VALUE

3,073.81

* Kk x

TOTAL
TAXABLE

505,678
693,175
36677,928

37876, 781

37876,781

PAGE

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

6799

STAR
AMOUNT

STAR
TAXABLE

505,678
693,175
36677,928

37876, 781

37876,781



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6800

COUNTY - Erie county UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** G R AND TOTALS **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 199 6081, 241 37876, 781 37876, 781 37876, 781 37876, 781 37876, 781



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie county
TOWN - West Seneca
SWIS - 146800

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

68020 Fire Dist
68021 Fire Dist
68022 Fire Dist
68023 Fire Dist
68024 Fire Dist
68025 Fire Dist
68200 Fire Hydrant R

U WN

68201 Fire Hydrant R
68202 Fire Hydrant R
68203 Fire Hydrant R
68204 Fire Hydrant R
68205 Fire Hydrant R

68224 Sa Sew 5 Ex 19
68261 San Sr 5 Ex Ga

68262 San Swr 5 Ext

68265 San Swr 6 Main

68266 San Sewer 6 Ma

CODE DISTRICT NAME

143009 Union Free No 9

146001 Orchard Park Cntrl

19

18

19

18

146801 West Seneca Central

SUB-TOTATL

TOTA AL

EXTENSION

TYPE

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
SECUN
SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS

RORORORORORAO

=0

TOTAL

PARCELS

5
1
17

23

23

2017

FINATL

ASSESSMENT

ROLTL

CEILING RAILROAD SECTION OF THE ROLL - 7

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL

SPECIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

22500.00

22500.00

29979.00

S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

465,080
88,000
1101,432

1654,512

1654,512

SECTION

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

689,809
391,809
822,253
391,809
623,586
391,809
690,349
690,349
392,079
392,079
822,523
822,523
392,079
392,079
623,586
623,586
391,809
391,809

430, 444

430,444

198,667
198,667

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

894,000
198,667
2259,886

3352,553

3352,553

TOTATLS

SUMMARY **x*

EXEMPT TAXABLE
AMOUNT VALUE

689,809
391,809
822,253
391,809
623,586
391,809
690,349
690,349
392,079
392,079
822,523
822,523
392,079
392,079
623,586
623,586
391,809
391,809
22,500.00

430, 444
430,444

22,500.00
120.00
198,667
198,667

29,979.00

SUMMARY ***

EXEMPT TOTAL
AMOUNT TAXABLE

894,000
198,667
2259,886

3352,553

3352,553

PAGE 6812

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE

894,000
198,667
2259,886

3352,553

3352,553



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 146800

DESCRIPTION

CEILING RAILROADS

2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL

CEILING RAILROAD SECTION OF THE ROLL - 7

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G R AND TOTALS **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
23 1654,512 3352,553 3352,553

TAXABLE
TOWN

3352,553

PAGE 6813

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

3352,553

6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE

3352,553



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6917

COUNTY - Erie county WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68291 ECSD1 Flat Usa 95 UNITS 224.00 224.00
68301 ECSD1 Flat Usa 1 UNITS 1.00 1.00
68306 ECSD3 Flat Usa 12 SECUN 1.00 1.00
68307 ECSD3 Flat Usa 2 UNITS 2.00 2.00
68402 Light 63 Princ 5 UNITS 5.00 5.00
68002 Emergency Encl 1 MOVTAX
68003 Grass Cutting 5 MOVTAX
68020 Fire Dist 1 5 TOTAL 8112,300 5632,000 2480,300
68021 Fire Dist 2 17 TOTAL 11056,403 4952, 700 6103, 703
68022 Fire Dist 3 16 TOTAL 2550,200 153,600 2396,600
68023 Fire Dist 4 13 TOTAL 9230,173 642,500 8587,673
68024 Fire Dist 5 10 TOTAL 3695, 700 695,700 3000,000
68025 Fire Dist 6 5 TOTAL 1435,900 101,200 1334, 700
68037 EL 8 Hidden Va 1 SECUN 2.00 2.00
68086 Curb Flohr Ave 1 SECUN 60.00 60.00
UNITS 1.00 1.00
68099 Light 57 Rebec 1 UNITS 1.00 1.00
68102 Water Dist 8 B 2 UNITS 84.00 84.00
68109 Wtr 1 Blsm Sen 1 UNITS
68111 Wtr 1 Schultz 1 UNITS 209.15 209.15
68119 Light 19 Oakbr 1 SECUN 1.00 1.00
68121 Wtr 3 Mill Rd 1 UNITS 190.00 190.00
68122 Wtr 3 EW Angl 7 SECUN 1007.22 1,007.22
UNITS 885.85 885.85
68130 Water 3 Debt S 13 UNITS 2362.50 2,362.50
68135 Water Dist 1 M 22 UNITS 2416.72 2,416.72
68136 Water Dist 2 M 2 SECUN 15005.00 15,005.00
UNITS 140.00 140.00
68137 Water Dist 3 M 20 UNITS 3559.08 3,559.08
68139 Water Dist 6 M 2 UNITS 465.60 465.60
68140 Water Dist 7 M 1 TOTAL C 108,000 108,000
TOTAL M 108,000 108,000
68141 Water Dist 8 M 1 UNITS 42.00 42.00
68142 Water Dist 9 M 1 UNITS 65.00 65.00
68165 Drainage Dist 4 SECUN 4.00 4.00
68200 Fire Hydrant R 6 TOTAL C 8217,600 8217,600
TOTAL M 8217,600 5737,300 2480,300
68201 Fire Hydrant R 17 TOTAL C 12125,003 12125,003
TOTAL M 12125,003 4847,400 7277,603
68202 Fire Hydrant R 15 TOTAL C 1542,000 5,000 1537,000
TOTAL M 1542,000 153,600 1388,400
68203 Fire Hydrant R 13 TOTAL C 9230,173 9230,173
TOTAL M 9230,173 642,500 8587,673



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6918

COUNTY - Erie county WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68204 Fire Hydrant R 10 TOTAL C 3695, 700 3695, 700
TOTAL M 3695, 700 695,700 3000,000
68205 Fire Hydrant R 4 TOTAL C 262,000 262,000
TOTAL M 262,000 101,200 160,800
68206 San Sewer 1 13 SECUN 4.00 4.00
TOTAL C 1274,400 1274,400
TOTAL M 1274,400 1274,400
UNITS 4.00 4.00
68207 San Sewer 1 Ga 13 SECUN 983.27 983.27
UNITS
68208 San Sewer 2 2 SECUN 80.00 80.00
TOTAL C 85,300 85,300
TOTAL M 85,300 85,300
UNITS 2.00 2.00
68209 San Sewer 2 Ga 2 UNITS
68216 San Sewer 10 2 SECUN 3.00 3.00
TOTAL C 55,700 55,700
TOTAL M 55,700 55,700
UNITS
68217 San Sewer 10 G 2 SECUN 90.00 90.00
UNITS
68220 San Sewer 5 Ga 1 SECUN 27.00 27.00
TOTAL C 2,200 2,200
TOTAL M 2,200 2,200
UNITS
68221 San Sewer 5 1 SECUN 2500.00 2,500.00
UNITS
68224 Sa Sew 5 Ex 19 4 SECUN 706600.00 706,600.00
68225 San Sew Lat Ex 2 SECUN 1131.00 1,131.00
68226 San Sewer 6 Ga 4 SECUN 200.00 200.00
TOTAL C 139,800 139,800
TOTAL M 139,800 49,500 90,300
UNITS
68227 San Sewer 6 4 SECUN 28250.00 28,250.00

UNITS 4.00 4.00



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6919

COUNTY - Erie county WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68236 San Sew 12 Fsh 1 SECUN 30.00 30.00
68239 San Sew 12 Fsh 1 SECUN 70.00 70.00
TOTAL C 63,100 63,100
TOTAL M 63,100 63,100
UNITS 1.00 1.00
68240 San Sewer 12 G 1 UNITS
68243 San Sewer 13 L 51 UNITS 10102.20 10,102.20
68244 San Sewer 13 T 72 TOTAL C 39905,912 39905,912
TOTAL M 39905,912 37539,312 2366,600
68245 San Sewer 13 G 40 SECUN 7786611.84 7786,611.84
UNITS
68246 San Sewer 14 G 1 SECUN 1.00 1.00
TOTAL C 75,700 75,700
TOTAL M 75,700 75,700
UNITS
68247 San Sewer 14 1 UNITS 65.00 65.00
68252 Sewer Dist 19 1 SECUN
TOTAL C 40,000 40,000
TOTAL M 40,000 40,000
UNITS 1.00 1.00
68253 San Sewer 19 G 1 SECUN 37.00 37.00
UNITS
68254 Sa Sr E&W Ang 4 SECUN 895999.90 895,999.90
TOTAL C 4287,500 4287,500
TOTAL M 4287,500 131,300 4156,200
UNITS
68255 Sa Sr E&W Ley 1 UNITS 361.57 361.57
68256 Sa Sr E&W Angl 4 TOTAL C 4287,500 4287,500
TOTAL M 4287,500 131,300 4156,200
68261 San Sr 5 Ex Ga 4 SECUN 1402.00 1,402.00
TOTAL C 7068,800 7068,800
TOTAL M 7068,800 7068,800
UNITS
68262 San Swr 5 Ext 4 SECUN 733520.00 733,520.00

UNITS 3.00 3.00



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

68263

68264

68265

68266

68267
68268
68269
68270
68281
68289
68294

68299
68302

68305

68311

68312

68313

— Erie county
- West Seneca

146800

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

San

San

San

San

Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
San

Sewer 5 Ga

Sewer 5 Ma

Swr 6 Main

Sewer 6 Ma

Pk Sew Pha
Pk Phase 3
Pk Roads
Pk Drainag
Sewer 8

EC 1 Footage O
EC Sewer Dist

EC 3 Footage O
ECSD 3 User Ch

ECSD 1 User Ch

San

San

Sewer 8 Ex

Sewer 8 Ex

Bullis Rd San

1

18

18

N OO W

=

34

* Kk *

EXTENSION
TYPE

SECUN
TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS

2017 FINAL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 6920
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
120.00 120.00
87,000 87,000

87,000 87,000
14400.00 14,400.00
2.00 2.00
6584.27 6,584.27
17261,375 17261,375
17261,375 11434,875 5826,500
2170621.00 2170,621.00
19.00 19.00
24.63 24.63
42.16 42.16
61.67 61.67
61.67 61.67
1.00 1.00
4657.00 4,657.00
5203, 216 5,000 5198, 216

5203, 216 5203, 216
10.00 10.00
1027.00 1,027.00
789.00 789.00
80034.00 80,034.00
353,350 353,350

353,350 353,350
250.00 250.00
140.00 140.00
11,850 11,850

11,850 11,850
15.00 15.00



STATE OF NEW YORK 2 017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 6921
COUNTY - Erie county WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017
ROLL SECTTION TOTA AL S
**% S CHOOTL DI STRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT
143009 Union Free No 9 13 413,100 734,802 734,802
146001 Orchard Park Cntrl 6 528,800 5167,900 5167,900
146801 West Seneca Central 351 20745,244 158996, 245 158996, 245
SUB-TOTATL 370 21687,144 164898,947 164898,947
TOTAL 370 21687,144 164898,947 164898,947
**% S YSTEM C ODE S SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
50000 WHOLLY EX 1 5,000 5,000 5,000
TOTAL 1 5,000 5,000 5,000
¥ EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
12100 NY STATE 15 47104,102 47104,102 47104,102
13100 COUN OWN 68 182,900 182,900 182,900
13350 CITY OWN 1 14,400 14,400 14,400
13500 TOWN OWN 121 6394,694 6394,694 6394,694
13800 SCHL DIST 13 49899, 350 49899, 350 49899, 350
13850 BOCES 1 3756,600 3756,600 3756,600
13890 PORT AUTH 1 39,000 39,000 39,000
14000 ECWA 1 4,000 4,000 4,000
14100 USA GENRAL 1 658,800 658,800 658,800



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

18020
18100
18400
21600
25110
25120
25130
25220
25230
25300
25500
25900
26100
26250
26400
27350
28110

ROLL
SEC

— Erie county
- West Seneca

- 146800

DESCRIPTION

IND DEVEL
GOVT HOUSG
PUB HSG CO
PARSONAGE
RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
CHARITABLE
CEMETERY
MENTL IMPR
O A APT
NONPRFE DEN
Land Banks
VETORG CTS
HIST SOCTY
VOL FIR CO
PRIV CEMTR
UDC HS DEV
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EXEMPT

2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT

WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

ROLL SECTION TOTATLS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

PARCELS COUNTY

13 20173,526

1 45,100

1 3000,000

3 525,300

55 8536,575

4 2101, 700

7 6215,600

1 7,000

11 3116,000

2 1100,000

12 5773,200

1 21,000

3 410,300

1 17,000

15 1977,800

13 1845,000

4 1975,000

369 164893,947

*** G R AND TOTALS **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY

370 21687,144 164898,947

ROLTL

TOWN

20173,526
45,100
3000,000
525,300
8536,575
2101, 700
6215,600
7,000
3116,000
1100,000
5773,200
21,000
410,300
17,000
1977,800
1845,000
1975,000
164893,947

TAXABLE
TOWN

PAGE 6922

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

20173,526
45,100
3000,000
525,300
8536,575
2101, 700
6215,600
7,000
3116,000
1100,000
5773,200
21,000
410,300
17,000
1977,800
1845,000
1975,000
164893,947

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE



STATE

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

68007
68104
68105
68288
68291
68301
68304
68306
68307
68402
68808
68002
68003
68004
68005
68006
68020
68021
68022
68023
68024
68025
68026
68027
68028
68029
68030
68031
68032
68033
68035
68036
68037
68038
68039
68040
68041
68042
68043
68044
68045
68046
68047

OF NEW YORK
— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 146800

TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Unpaid Court F 1
Light 61 Roll 72
Light 62 Camel 38
ECSD1 Flat Usa 151
ECSD1 Flat Usa 4,234
ECSD1 Flat Usa 14
ECSD1 Flat Usa 9
ECSD3 Flat Usa 756
ECSD3 Flat Usa 165
Light 63 Princ 168
Back Tax 1
Emergency Encl 27
Grass Cutting 127
Omitted Tax 11
Hyway Credit 9
Emergency Demo 6
Fire Dist 1 1,635
Fire Dist 2 3,318
Fire Dist 3 6,202
Fire Dist 4 2,048
Fire Dist 5 2,783
Fire Dist 6 3,172
Lighting 11 Ch 21
EL 12 Heritg P 64
Lgt 10 Carmeli 29
Light 12 Molna 39
EL 1 Treehaven 122
EL 2 Hidn Val 58
EL 3 Country L 27
EL 4 Idlewood 28
EL 6 Eastwood 58
EL 7 Rolling H 11
EL 8 Hidden Va 81
EL 9 Heritg Fr 51
EL 10 Clearvie 120
Lgt 1 French L 49
Light 2 Tim Ta 79
Light 3 Suburb 32
Light 4 Tobey 33
Light 5 Harwoo 24
EL 11 Heritage 27
Light 6 Crysta 28
Light 7 Tobey- 20

2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL

S WIS TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

* KK * KK

SPECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
MOVTAX
UNITS 72.00 72.00
UNITS 38.00 38.00
UNITS 148.00 148.00
UNITS 4354.00 4,354.00
UNITS 15.00 15.00
UNITS 9.00 9.00
SECUN 566.00 566.00
UNITS 226.00 226.00
UNITS 159.00 159.00
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
TOTAL 101296, 956 5657, 730 95639, 226
TOTAL 225107,097 4981,500 220125,597
TOTAL 430775,292 203,548 430571, 744
TOTAL 173183,261 673,700 172509, 561
TOTAL 166360, 446 714,900 165645,546
TOTAL 213302,209 130,000 213172,209
SECUN 20.00 20.00
SECUN 64.00 64.00
SECUN 29.00 29.00
SECUN 39.00 39.00
SECUN 122.00 122.00
SECUN 58.00 58.00
SECUN 27.00 27.00
SECUN 28.00 28.00
SECUN 59.00 59.00
SECUN 1835.66 1,835.66
SECUN 82.00 82.00
SECUN 51.00 51.00
SECUN 120.00 120.00
SECUN 49.00 49.00
SECUN 79.00 79.00
SECUN 31.00 31.00
SECUN 33.00 33.00
SECUN 24.00 24.00
SECUN 27.00 27.00
SECUN 28.00 28.00
SECUN 20.00 20.00

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE
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COUNTY - Erie county VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca S WIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68048 Light 8 Diane 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68049 Light 9 Oakbro 123 SECUN 123.00 123.00
68050 Light 13 Bradw 19 SECUN 19.00 19.00
68051 Light 14 Birwd 56 SECUN 56.00 56.00
68052 Light 15 Erwin 20 SECUN 20.00 20.00
68053 Light 16 North 137 SECUN 137.00 137.00
68054 Lgt 18 Hillvie 33 SECUN 34.00 34.00
68058 EL 5 Hert Frm 18 SECUN 18.00 18.00
68059 EL 5 Hert Frm 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68060 EL 5 Hert Frm 9 SECUN 9.00 9.00
68061 Light 17 Chape 17 SECUN 17.00 17.00
68062 Light 20 Crown 41 SECUN 41.00 41.00
68063 Light 21 Villa 48 SECUN 48.00 48.00
68064 Light 27 Pine 6 SECUN 6.00 6.00
UNITS
68065 Light 28 Robin 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68066 Light 30 Cove 30 SECUN 30.00 30.00
68067 Light 31 Westw 115 SECUN 115.00 115.00
68068 Light 32 Deer 52 SECUN 52.00 52.00
68069 Light 33 Arbor 87 SECUN 87.00 87.00
68070 Light 34 Prtrd 21 SECUN 21.00 21.00
68071 Light 35 East/ 55 SECUN 55.00 55.00
68072 Light 36 Spruc 29 SECUN 29.00 29.00
68073 Light 37 Camel 106 SECUN 106.00 106.00
68074 Light 38 Cedar 41 SECUN 41.00 41.00
68075 Light 39 Glenm 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68076 Lgt 40 Summit 101 SECUN 101.00 101.00
68077 Lgt 41 Cove Cr 27 SECUN 27.00 27.00
68078 Light 42 Croft 61 SECUN 61.00 61.00
68079 Light 46 Pine 65 SECUN 65.00 65.00
68080 Curb Leocrest 54 SECUN 3694.00 3,694.00
UNITS 54.00 54.00
68081 Curb Fieldcres 52 SECUN 3492.00 3,492.00
UNITS 52.00 52.00
68082 Curb Idlewd-Br 38 SECUN 2820.18 2,820.18

UNITS 38.00 38.00
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COUNTY - Erie county VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca S WIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68083 Curb Angelacre 6 SECUN 414.00 414.00
UNITS 6.00 6.00
68084 Lgt 47 villa D 34 SECUN 34.00 34.00
68085 Curb Nancycres 46 SECUN 3515.00 3,515.00
UNITS 46.00 46.00
68086 Curb Flohr Ave 54 SECUN 2842.79 2,842.79
UNITS 54.00 54.00
68087 Curb Schaefer 22 SECUN 933.00 933.00
UNITS 22.00 22.00
68088 Curb Angelacre 14 SECUN 966.00 966.00
UNITS 14.00 14.00
68089 Light 48 Creek 10 UNITS 10.00 10.00
68090 Light 49 Pine 21 UNITS 21.00 21.00
68091 Lgt 50 Liberty 6 UNITS 6.00 6.00
68092 Lgt 51 Hybank 7 UNITS 7.00 7.00
68093 Curb Charlescr 45 SECUN 3145.00 3,145.00
UNITS
68094 Light 52 Cente 7 UNITS 7.00 7.00
68095 Lgt 53 Cedar R 3 UNITS 3.00 3.00
68096 Light 54 Meado 16 UNITS 16.00 16.00
68097 Lgt 55 Sunset 104 UNITS 104.00 104.00
68098 Lgt 56 Pine Tr 4 UNITS 4.00 4.00
68099 Light 57 Rebec 25 UNITS 25.00 25.00
68100 Light 58 Camel 23 UNITS 23.00 23.00
68101 Light 59 Denny 22 UNITS 22.00 22.00
68102 Water Dist 8 B 108 UNITS 8650.07 8,650.07
68103 Light 60 Smoke 28 UNITS 28.00 28.00
68109 Wtr 1 Blsm Sen 53 UNITS 7202.13 7,202.13
68110 Wtr 1 Seneca C 27 UNITS 3352.14 3,352.14
68111 Wtr 1 Schultz 100 UNITS 10394.33 10,394.33
68112 Wtr 1 Miller A 3 UNITS 225.00 225.00
68113 Water 1 Side T 84 UNITS 3507.38 3,507.38
68114 Wtr 1 Roosevel 20 UNITS 1774.91 1,774.91
68115 Water 1 WS Ind 23 SECUN 153.83 153.83
UNITS 3906.53 3,906.53
68118 Water 1 NS Tra 10 SECUN 144713.31 144,713.31

UNITS 2061.44 2,061.44



STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

68119
68121
68122

68123
68127
68128
68130
68135
68136

68137
68138
68139
68140

68141
68142
68153
68162
68163
68165
68169
68200
68201
68202
68203
68204

68205

OF NEW YORK

— Erie county
- West Seneca

- 146800

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Light 19 Oakbr
Wtr 3 Mill Rd
Wtr 3 EW Angl

Water 3 N Rese
Wtr6 Pl Elm By
Wtr 6 Lindner
Water 3 Debt
Water Dist 1
Water Dist 2

ERw

Water Dist
Water Dist
Water Dist
Water Dist

g0 s W
BRRER

Water Dist 8
Water Dist 9
Paving C&G In

SRS

Str Drn Fisher
Str Drn Fisher
Drainage Dist

Park Dist 1 Ma
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R

Fire Hydrant R

40
111
1,701

123
87

6
4,414
2,573
479

4,679
417
768

35

59
141
37

EXTENSION

TYPE

SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TORQORQOROROQOXRO

2017

FINATL

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

SPECTIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

40.
7464.
155117.
48275.
4317.
7916.
969.
336311.
236189.
4358747.
37808.
366718.
32575.
66274.

5303.
8467.
6192.
178.
8557.
4605.
4041.
81.

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

2473,682
2473,682

101437,281
101437,281
226155,000
226155,000
426659,390
426659,390
173233,631
173233,631
166497, 846
166497,846
212236,309
212236,309

ROLTL

SUMMARY ***

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

108,000

5737,300
4847,400
5,000
153,600
642,500
695,700

101,200

TAXABLE
VALUE

40.00
7,464.28
155,117.30
48,275.74
4,317.16
7,916.80
969.96
336,311.66
236,189.10

4358,747.00

37,808.86
366,718.98
32,575.47
66,274.54
2473,682
2365,682
5,303.40
8,467.85
6,192.14
178.00
8,557.00
4,605.00
4,041.00
81.00
101437,281
95699,981
226155,000
221307,600
426654,390
426505, 790
173233,631
172591,131
166497, 846
165802,146
212236,309
212135,109

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE
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COUNTY - Erie county VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca S WIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68206 San Sewer 1 465 SECUN 561.00 561.00
TOTAL C 19193, 737 19193, 737
TOTAL M 19193, 737 1274,400 17919,337
UNITS 102.00 102.00
68207 San Sewer 1 Ga 464 SECUN 23032.05 23,032.05
UNITS
68208 San Sewer 2 175 SECUN 9072.71 9,072.71
TOTAL C 7089,350 7089,350
TOTAL M 7089,350 85,300 7004,050
UNITS 205.00 205.00
68209 San Sewer 2 Ga 175 UNITS
68210 San Sewer 3 42 SECUN 1528.50 1,528.50
TOTAL C 1018,800 1018,800
TOTAL M 1018,800 1018,800
UNITS 77.00 77.00
68211 San Sewer 3 Ga 41 UNITS
68212 San Sewer 4 59 SECUN 92.00 92.00
TOTAL C 1707,800 1707,800
TOTAL M 1707,800 1707,800
UNITS
68213 San Sewer 4 Ga 59 SECUN 2301.68 2,301.68
UNITS
68214 San Sewer 9 69 SECUN 2790.00 2,790.00
TOTAL C 1905,000 1905,000
TOTAL M 1905,000 1905,000
UNITS 113.00 113.00
68215 San Sewer 9 Ga 69 UNITS
68216 San Sewer 10 65 SECUN 84.00 84.00
TOTAL C 1990,400 1990,400
TOTAL M 1990, 400 55,700 1934, 700
UNITS 18.00 18.00
68217 San Sewer 10 G 65 SECUN 2797.85 2,797.85
UNITS
68218 San Sewer 4 38 SECUN 2631.94 2,631.94
TOTAL C 1303,100 1303,100
TOTAL M 1303,100 1303,100

UNITS 44.00 44.00
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COUNTY - Erie county VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca S WIS TOTAL S TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017
*** S PECTIATL DI STRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68219 San Sewer 4 Ga 38 UNITS
68220 San Sewer 5 Ga 511 SECUN 27483.04 27,483.04
TOTAL C 23309,637 23309,637
TOTAL M 23309,637 2,200 23307,437
UNITS
68221 San Sewer 5 511 SECUN 3795698.00 3795,698.00
UNITS 582.00 582.00
68222 San Sewer 5 Ga 361 SECUN 18635.03 18,635.03
TOTAL C 16849, 700 16849, 700
TOTAL M 16849, 700 16849, 700
UNITS
68223 San Sewer 5 Ex 361 SECUN 2791841.00 2791,841.00
UNITS 373.00 373.00
68224 Sa Sew 5 Ex 19 415 SECUN 8232150.00 8232,150.00
68225 San Sew Lat Ex 386 SECUN 25152.32 25,152.32
68226 San Sewer 6 Ga 1,067 SECUN 61043.87 61,043.87
TOTAL C 46048,432 46048,432
TOTAL M 46048, 432 49,500 45998,932
UNITS
68227 San Sewer 6 1,068 SECUN 8324134.94 8324,134.94
UNITS 1213.00 1,213.00
68228 San Sewer 7 Ga 233 SECUN 245.00 245.00
TOTAL C 9439,957 9439,957
TOTAL M 9439,957 9439,957
UNITS
68229 San Sewer 7 233 UNITS 12118.87 12,118.87
68230 San Sewer 8 550 SECUN 16.00 16.00
TOTAL C 32146,000 2,400 32143,600
TOTAL M 32146,000 2,400 32143,600
UNITS 27042.37 27,042.37
68231 San Sewer 8 Ga 533 SECUN 55651.00 55,651.00
UNITS
68232 San Sewer 11 23 SECUN 1383.57 1,383.57
TOTAL C 1130,200 1130,200
TOTAL M 1130,200 1130,200
UNITS 24.00 24.00
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COUNTY - Erie county VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca S WIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68233 San Sewer 11 G 23 UNITS
68234 San Sewer 12 68 SECUN 4672.00 4,672.00
TOTAL C 3741,250 3741,250
TOTAL M 3741,250 3741,250
UNITS 67.00 67.00
68235 San Sewer 12 G 67 UNITS
68236 San Sew 12 Fsh 67 SECUN 4509.00 4,509.00
68237 San Sewer 12 61 SECUN 4219.00 4,219.00
TOTAL C 3419,300 3419,300
TOTAL M 3419,300 3419,300
UNITS 63.00 63.00
68238 San Sewer 12 G 61 UNITS
68239 San Sew 12 Fsh 366 SECUN 24911.70 24,911.70
TOTAL C 21032,000 21032,000
TOTAL M 21032,000 63,100 20968,900
UNITS 393.00 393.00
68240 San Sewer 12 G 366 UNITS
68241 San Sewer 12 G 6 SECUN 87.00 87.00
TOTAL C 1320,650 1320,650
TOTAL M 1320,650 1320,650
UNITS
68242 San Sewl2 Fsh 6 SECUN
UNITS 1171.38 1,171.38
68243 San Sewer 13 L 3,138 UNITS 276281.64 276,281.64
68244 San Sewer 13 T 7,415 TOTAL C 543584, 231 543584, 231
TOTAL M 543584,231 37539,312 506044,919
68245 San Sewer 13 G 7,006 SECUN 1280201948.93 1280201,948.93
UNITS
68246 San Sewer 14 G 165 SECUN 161.00 161.00
TOTAL C 9845,600 9845,600
TOTAL M 9845,600 9845,600
UNITS
68247 San Sewer 14 165 UNITS 10008.34 10,008.34
68248 San Sewer 15 G 40 SECUN 41.00 41.00
TOTAL C 1582,700 1582, 700
TOTAL M 1582, 700 1582, 700

UNITS



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie county
TOWN - West Seneca
SWIS - 146800

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

68249 San Sewer 15 N 40 SECUN
68250 San Sewer 18 G 16 SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
68251 San Sewl8 Fsh 16 UNITS
68252 Sewer Dist 19 79 SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
68253 San Sewer 19 G 75 SECUN
UNITS
68254 Sa Sr E&W Ang 1,132 SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
68255 Sa Sr E&W Ley 198 UNITS
68256 Sa Sr E&W Angl 1,144 TOTAL
TOTAL
68258 Sa Sr 13 Jasmi 43 UNITS
68259 Sa Sr 13 Micha 24 SECUN
68260 Sa Sr 13 Roosv 20 UNITS
68261 San Sr 5 Ex Ga 52 SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
68262 San Swr 5 Ext 53 SECUN
UNITS
68263 San Sewer 5 Ga 18 SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
68264 San Sewer 5 Ma 18 SECUN
UNITS
68265 San Swr 6 Main 94 SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS

2017

FINATL

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

SPECTIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

2430.
15.

1542

65.
3673.

179149806

18488.

2386.
247292.
1773.
11381.

5282570.
41.
1749.

303055.
37.
17435.

84
00

.59

00

.26

83

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

788,000
788,000

2649,500
2649,500

90954, 415

90954, 415

91246,009

91246,009

33589,853
33589,853

1652,880
1652,880

34449,392
34449,392

ROLTL

SUMMARY ***

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

40,000

9,600

140,900

9,600

140,900

732,900
7801, 700

7,000
94,000

83,625
11518,500

TAXABLE
VALUE

2,430.84
15.00
788,000
788,000

1,542.59

2649,500
2609,500

65.00
3,673.00

179149,806.26

90944,815
90813,515

18,488.83
91236, 409
91105,109
2,386.36
247,292.00
1,773.84
11,381.53
32856,953
25788,153

5282,570.46
41.70
1,749.48
1645,880
1558,880

303,055.50
37.00
17,435.57
34365,767
22930,892

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE
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COUNTY - Erie county VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca S WIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 146800 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68266 San Sewer 6 Ma 93 SECUN 6632095.00 6632,095.00
UNITS 88.00 88.00
68267 Ind Pk Sew Pha 14 UNITS 105.27 105.27
68268 Ind Pk Phase 3 12 UNITS 155.04 155.04
68269 Ind Pk Roads 21 UNITS 252.90 252.90
68270 Ind Pk Drainag 20 UNITS 361.67 361.67
68277 SS 13 Transit 26 UNITS 2293.50 2,293.50
68281 San Sewer 8 12 SECUN 11.00 11.00
68289 EC 1 Footage O 1,774 UNITS 143504.75 143,504.75
68294 EC Sewer Dist 756 SECUN
TOTAL C 66402,802 5,000 66397,802
TOTAL M 66402,802 5203, 216 61199,586
UNITS 727.00 727.00
68299 EC 3 Footage O 518 UNITS 42917.00 42,917.00
68302 ECSD 3 User Ch 11 SECUN 12696.00 12,696.00
UNITS
68305 ECSD 1 User Ch 242 SECUN 180604.00 180,604.00
UNITS
68311 San Sewer 8 Ex 76 SECUN 3.00 3.00
TOTAL C 10957,917 31,200 10926, 717
TOTAL M 10957,917 384,550 10573,367
UNITS 357.00 357.00
68312 San Sewer 8 Ex 76 SECUN 3340.00 3,340.00
UNITS 11050.48 11,050.48
68313 Bullis Rd San 45 SECUN
TOTAL C 2355,900 1,200 2354,700
TOTAL M 2355,900 13,050 2342,850
UNITS 3954.64 3,954.64
68314 Light 22 Min S 22 SECUN 22.00 22.00
68315 Light 23 Pine 17 SECUN 17.00 17.00
68316 Light 24 Barne 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68317 Light 25 Valle 112 SECUN 100.00 100.00
68318 Light 26 Twins 80 UNITS 80.00 80.00
68319 Light 29 Oakbr 23 UNITS 23.00 23.00
68351 Lgt 44 Evergrn 113 SECUN 112.00 112.00

68352 Light 43 Robin 7 SECUN 6.00 6.00



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE
68353
68400

68401

CODE
143009

146001
146801

CODE

50000

Light 45 Nina
ECSD 6 San Sew

— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 146800

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

ECSD 6 San Sew

DISTRICT NAME
Union Free No 9
Orchard Park Cntrl
West Seneca Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EX
TOTATL

55

EXTENSION
TYPE

SECUN
TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS
SECUN

TOTAL
PARCELS

285
1,301
17,561

19,147

19,147

TOTAL
PARCELS

1
1

2017

FINATL

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

*** S PECTIATL

EXTENSION
VALUE

55.00

3.00
150.00

*** S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

3053,536
17143,640
228426,751

248623,927

248623,927

*** S YSTEM

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

57,908
57,908

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

13422,073
106563,144
1319521, 462

1439506,679

1439506,679

CODES

ROLTL

SUMMARY ***

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

752,302
7280,517
196878, 541

204911, 360

204911, 360

SUMMARY

COUNTY

5,000
5,000

TAXABLE
VALUE

55.00
57,908
57,908

3.00
150.00

* Kk *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

12669, 771
99282, 627
1122642,921

1234595,319

1234595,319

* Kk x

TOWN

5,000
5,000

PAGE 6932

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

STAR
AMOUNT

2899,600
14957,988
187737,505

205595,093

205595,093

SCHOOL

5,000
5,000

RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE

6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE

9770,171
84324,639
934905, 416

1029000, 226

1029000, 226



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

12100
13100
13350
13500
13800
13850
13890
14000
14100
18020
18100
18400
21600
25110
25120
25130
25220
25230
25300
25500
25900
26100
26250
26400
27350
28110
41101
41111
41120
41121
41124
41130
41131
41134
41140
41141

— Erie county
- West Seneca

- 146800

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
CITY OWN
TOWN OWN
SCHL DIST
BOCES

PORT AUTH
ECWA

USA GENRAL
IND DEVEL
GOVT HOUSG
PUB HSG CO
PARSONAGE
RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
CHARITABLE
CEMETERY
MENTL IMPR
O A APT
NONPRF DEN
Land Banks
VETORG CTS
HIST SOCTY
VOL FIR CO
PRIV CEMTR
UDC HS DEV
VETERANS
PRO RATA V
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR CT
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM CT
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
VET DIS CT

2017

* KK

TOTAL
PARCELS

=

u
NWRENMNNDNRPRPRP IO WRE R WRE R

=

=

S
S w o

563
101
1,123

241
965

253
353

FINATL ASSESSMENT

S WIS TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x

COUNTY

47104,102
182,900
14,400
6394,694
49899, 350
3756,600
39,000
4,000
658,800
20173,526
45,100
3000,000
525,300
8536,575
2101, 700
6215,600
7,000
3116,000
1100,000
5773,200
21,000
410,300
148,100
1977,800
1845,000
1975,000
15548,830
3652,005
7706,894
84,570

10908,962
111,275

6084,102
72,813

ROLTL PAGE 6933

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

TOWN SCHOOL
47104,102 47104,102
182,900 182,900
14,400 14,400
6394,694 6394,694
49899, 350 49899, 350
3756,600 3756,600
39,000 39,000
4,000 4,000
658,800 658,800
20173,526 20173,526
45,100 45,100
3000,000 3000,000
525,300 525,300
8536,575 8536,575
2101, 700 2101, 700
6215,600 6215,600
7,000 7,000
3116,000 3116,000
1100,000 1100,000
5773,200 5773,200
21,000 21,000
410,300 410,300
148,100 148,100
1977,800 1977,800
1845,000 1845,000
1975,000 1975,000
15548,830
3652,005
7706,894 5319,319
84,570
1153, 777
10913,413 7567, 751
111,275
2013,970
6079,651 4629,456
72,813



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41144
41153
41162
41172
41173
41300
41400
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41802
41803
41804
41806
41834
41854
41900
41904
41930
41931
41932
41933
41936
47612

— Erie county
- West Seneca

- 146800

DESCRIPTION

VET DIS S
CW_10_VET/
CW_15_VET/

CW_DISBLD_
CW_DISBLD_

PARAPLEGIC
CLERGY
RPTL466_c
AGRIC BLDG
AGRIC DIST
AGRIC DIST
AGED C/T/S
AGED C/T
AGED CNTY
AGED TOWN
AGED SCHL
AGED T/S
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
PHYSICALLY
PHYSICALLY
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
NEW BUS EX
TOTAL

2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT

* KK

19,936

S WIS TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY

COUNTY

1197,026
289,136

320,000
30,000

9,500
129,945
160,772

7916, 763
489,098
15546, 549

134,260

825,985
198,088
704,030

2900,329
240045,979

ROLTL

TOWN

798,016

289,136
320,000
30,000
183,678
9,500
129,945
160,772
7920,163
489,098

549,584

6610,336

134,260

825,985
198,088

46,992
238,554

228128,605

PAGE 6934

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017

RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

SCHOOL

1138,257

320,000
30,000

9,500
129,945
160,772

8647,630

376,714
7175,170
96000,977
109594,116
134,260
4,431
831,087

239,274

410501, 453



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

* *

— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 146800

DESCRIPTION
TAXABLE

SPECIAL FRANCHISE
UTILITIES & N.C.
CEILING RAILROADS

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

18,526

29

19,147

19,147

2017

ASSESSED
LAND

219201,030

6081,241
1654,512

21687,144

248623,927

248623,927

S WIS

FINATL

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

*** G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

1222354,713
11023,685
37876,781

3352,553

164898,947

1439506,679

1439506,679

TOTALS

PAGE
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016

6935

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
RPS150/V04/L015

ROLTL
* Kk
TAXABLE TAXABLE
COUNTY TOWN

1147202,681
11023,685
37876,781

3352,553

1199455, 700

1199455, 700

1159120,055
11023,685
37876,781

3352,553

1211373,074

1211373,074

CURRENT DATE

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

1182342,300
11023,685
37876,781

3352,553

1234595,319

1234595,319

6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE

976747,207
11023,685
37876,781

3352,553

1029000, 226

1029000, 226



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6936
COUNTY - Erie county TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68007 Unpaid Court F 1 MOVTAX
68104 Light 61 Roll 72 UNITS 72.00 72.00
68105 Light 62 Camel 38 UNITS 38.00 38.00
68288 ECSD1l Flat Usa 151 UNITS 148.00 148.00
68291 ECSD1l Flat Usa 4,234 UNITS 4354.00 4,354.00
68301 ECSD1l Flat Usa 14 UNITS 15.00 15.00
68304 ECSD1 Flat Usa 9 UNITS 9.00 9.00
68306 ECSD3 Flat Usa 756 SECUN 566.00 566.00
68307 ECSD3 Flat Usa 165 UNITS 226.00 226.00
68402 Light 63 Princ 168 UNITS 159.00 159.00
68808 Back Tax 1 MOVTAX
68002 Emergency Encl 27 MOVTAX
68003 Grass Cutting 127 MOVTAX
68004 Omitted Tax 11 MOVTAX
68005 Hyway Credit 9 MOVTAX
68006 Emergency Demo 6 MOVTAX
68020 Fire Dist 1 1,635 TOTAL 101296, 956 5657, 730 95639,226
68021 Fire Dist 2 3,318 TOTAL 225107,097 4981,500 220125,597
68022 Fire Dist 3 6,202 TOTAL 430775,292 203,548 430571, 744
68023 Fire Dist 4 2,048 TOTAL 173183,261 673,700 172509, 561
68024 Fire Dist 5 2,783 TOTAL 166360, 446 714,900 165645, 546
68025 Fire Dist 6 3,172 TOTAL 213302,209 130,000 213172,209
68026 Lighting 11 Ch 21 SECUN 20.00 20.00
68027 EL 12 Heritg P 64 SECUN 64.00 64.00
68028 Lgt 10 Carmeli 29 SECUN 29.00 29.00
68029 Light 12 Molna 39 SECUN 39.00 39.00
68030 EL 1 Treehaven 122 SECUN 122.00 122.00
68031 EL 2 Hidn Val 58 SECUN 58.00 58.00
68032 EL 3 Country L 27 SECUN 27.00 27.00
68033 EL 4 Idlewood 28 SECUN 28.00 28.00
68035 EL 6 Eastwood 58 SECUN 59.00 59.00
68036 EL 7 Rolling H 11 SECUN 1835.66 1,835.66
68037 EL 8 Hidden Va 81 SECUN 82.00 82.00
68038 EL 9 Heritg Fr 51 SECUN 51.00 51.00
68039 EL 10 Clearvie 120 SECUN 120.00 120.00
68040 Lgt 1 French L 49 SECUN 49.00 49.00
68041 Light 2 Tim Ta 79 SECUN 79.00 79.00
68042 Light 3 Suburb 32 SECUN 31.00 31.00
68043 Light 4 Tobey 33 SECUN 33.00 33.00
68044 Light 5 Harwoo 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68045 EL 11 Heritage 27 SECUN 27.00 27.00
68046 Light 6 Crysta 28 SECUN 28.00 28.00

68047 Light 7 Tobey- 20 SECUN 20.00 20.00



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6937
COUNTY - Erie county TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68048 Light 8 Diane 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68049 Light 9 Oakbro 123 SECUN 123.00 123.00
68050 Light 13 Bradw 19 SECUN 19.00 19.00
68051 Light 14 Birwd 56 SECUN 56.00 56.00
68052 Light 15 Erwin 20 SECUN 20.00 20.00
68053 Light 16 North 137 SECUN 137.00 137.00
68054 Lgt 18 Hillvie 33 SECUN 34.00 34.00
68058 EL 5 Hert Frm 18 SECUN 18.00 18.00
68059 EL 5 Hert Frm 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68060 EL 5 Hert Frm 9 SECUN 9.00 9.00
68061 Light 17 Chape 17 SECUN 17.00 17.00
68062 Light 20 Crown 41 SECUN 41.00 41.00
68063 Light 21 Villa 48 SECUN 48.00 48.00
68064 Light 27 Pine 6 SECUN 6.00 6.00
UNITS
68065 Light 28 Robin 24 SECUN 24.00 24.00
68066 Light 30 Cove 30 SECUN 30.00 30.00
68067 Light 31 Westw 115 SECUN 115.00 115.00
68068 Light 32 Deer 52 SECUN 52.00 52.00
68069 Light 33 Arbor 87 SECUN 87.00 87.00
68070 Light 34 Prtrd 21 SECUN 21.00 21.00
68071 Light 35 East/ 55 SECUN 55.00 55.00
68072 Light 36 Spruc 29 SECUN 29.00 29.00
68073 Light 37 Camel 106 SECUN 106.00 106.00
68074 Light 38 Cedar 41 SECUN 41.00 41.00
68075 Light 39 Glenm 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68076 Lgt 40 Summit 101 SECUN 101.00 101.00
68077 Lgt 41 Cove Cr 27 SECUN 27.00 27.00
68078 Light 42 Croft 61 SECUN 61.00 61.00
68079 Light 46 Pine 65 SECUN 65.00 65.00
68080 Curb Leocrest 54 SECUN 3694.00 3,694.00
UNITS 54.00 54.00
68081 Curb Fieldcres 52 SECUN 3492.00 3,492.00
UNITS 52.00 52.00
68082 Curb Idlewd-Br 38 SECUN 2820.18 2,820.18

UNITS 38.00 38.00



STATE OF NEW YORK 2 017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 6938
COUNTY - Erie county T OWN TOTA AL S VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017
*** S PECTIATL DI STRTICT SUMMATRY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68083 Curb Angelacre 6 SECUN 414.00 414.00
UNITS 6.00 6.00
68084 Lgt 47 villa D 34 SECUN 34.00 34.00
68085 Curb Nancycres 46 SECUN 3515.00 3,515.00
UNITS 46.00 46.00
68086 Curb Flohr Ave 54 SECUN 2842.79 2,842.79
UNITS 54.00 54.00
68087 Curb Schaefer 22 SECUN 933.00 933.00
UNITS 22.00 22.00
68088 Curb Angelacre 14 SECUN 966.00 966.00
UNITS 14.00 14.00
68089 Light 48 Creek 10 UNITS 10.00 10.00
68090 Light 49 Pine 21 UNITS 21.00 21.00
68091 Lgt 50 Liberty 6 UNITS 6.00 6.00
68092 Lgt 51 Hybank 7 UNITS 7.00 7.00
68093 Curb Charlescr 45 SECUN 3145.00 3,145.00
UNITS
68094 Light 52 Cente 7 UNITS 7.00 7.00
68095 Lgt 53 Cedar R 3 UNITS 3.00 3.00
68096 Light 54 Meado 16 UNITS 16.00 16.00
68097 Lgt 55 Sunset 104 UNITS 104.00 104.00
68098 Lgt 56 Pine Tr 4 UNITS 4.00 4.00
68099 Light 57 Rebec 25 UNITS 25.00 25.00
68100 Light 58 Camel 23 UNITS 23.00 23.00
68101 Light 59 Denny 22 UNITS 22.00 22.00
68102 Water Dist 8 B 108 UNITS 8650.07 8,650.07
68103 Light 60 Smoke 28 UNITS 28.00 28.00
68109 Wtr 1 Blsm Sen 53 UNITS 7202.13 7,202.13
68110 Wtr 1 Seneca C 27 UNITS 3352.14 3,352.14
68111 Wtr 1 Schultz 100 UNITS 10394.33 10,394.33
68112 Wtr 1 Miller A 3 UNITS 225.00 225.00
68113 Water 1 Side T 84 UNITS 3507.38 3,507.38
68114 Wtr 1 Roosevel 20 UNITS 1774.91 1,774.91
68115 Water 1 WS Ind 23 SECUN 153.83 153.83
UNITS 3906.53 3,906.53
68118 Water 1 NS Tra 10 SECUN 144713.31 144,713.31

UNITS 2061.44 2,061.44



STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

68119
68121
68122

68123
68127
68128
68130
68135
68136

68137
68138
68139
68140

68141
68142
68153
68162
68163
68165
68169
68200
68201
68202
68203
68204

68205

OF NEW YORK

— Erie county
- West Seneca

- 1468

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Light 19 Oakbr
Wtr 3 Mill Rd
Wtr 3 EW Angl

Water 3 N Rese
Wtr6 Pl Elm By
Wtr 6 Lindner
Water 3 Debt
Water Dist 1
Water Dist 2

TR w

Water Dist
Water Dist
Water Dist
Water Dist

g0 s W
BRRERR

Water Dist 8
Water Dist 9
Paving C&G In

SRS

Str Drn Fisher
Str Drn Fisher
Drainage Dist

Park Dist 1 Ma
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R
Fire Hydrant R

Fire Hydrant R

40
111
1,701

123
87

6
4,414
2,573
479

4,679
417
768

35

59
141
37

EXTENSION

TYPE

SECUN
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
TOTAL
TOTAL
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
UNITS
UNITS
UNITS
SECUN
SECUN
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TORQORQOROROQOXRO

2017

FINA
T O

L A
W N

S S S S
T O AL

M E N
S

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

SPECTIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

40.
7464 .
155117.
48275.
4317.
7916.
969.
336311.
236189.
4358747.
37808.
366718.
32575.
66274.

5303.
8467.
6192.
178.
8557.
4605.
4041.
81.

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

2473,682
2473,682

101437,281
101437,281
226155,000
226155,000
426659,390
426659,390
173233,631
173233,631
166497, 846
166497, 846
212236,309
212236,309

ROLTL

SUMMARY **x

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

108,000

5737,300
4847,400
5,000
153,600
642,500
695,700

101,200

TAXABLE
VALUE

40.00
7,464.28
155,117.30
48,275.74
4,317.16
7,916.80
969.96
336,311.66
236,189.10

4358,747.00

37,808.86
366,718.98
32,575.47
66,274.54
2473,682
2365,682
5,303.40
8,467.85
6,192.14
178.00
8,557.00
4,605.00
4,041.00
81.00
101437,281
95699,981
226155,000
221307,600
426654,390
426505, 790
173233,631
172591,131
166497, 846
165802,146
212236,309
212135,109

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE



STATE OF NEW YORK 2017 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 6940
COUNTY - Erie county TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68206 San Sewer 1 465 SECUN 561.00 561.00
TOTAL C 19193, 737 19193, 737
TOTAL M 19193, 737 1274,400 17919,337
UNITS 102.00 102.00
68207 San Sewer 1 Ga 464 SECUN 23032.05 23,032.05
UNITS
68208 San Sewer 2 175 SECUN 9072.71 9,072.71
TOTAL C 7089, 350 7089,350
TOTAL M 7089,350 85,300 7004,050
UNITS 205.00 205.00
68209 San Sewer 2 Ga 175 UNITS
68210 San Sewer 3 42 SECUN 1528.50 1,528.50
TOTAL C 1018,800 1018,800
TOTAL M 1018,800 1018,800
UNITS 77.00 77.00
68211 San Sewer 3 Ga 41 UNITS
68212 San Sewer 4 59 SECUN 92.00 92.00
TOTAL C 1707,800 1707,800
TOTAL M 1707,800 1707,800
UNITS
68213 San Sewer 4 Ga 59 SECUN 2301.68 2,301.68
UNITS
68214 San Sewer 9 69 SECUN 2790.00 2,790.00
TOTAL C 1905,000 1905,000
TOTAL M 1905,000 1905,000
UNITS 113.00 113.00
68215 San Sewer 9 Ga 69 UNITS
68216 San Sewer 10 65 SECUN 84.00 84.00
TOTAL C 1990,400 1990,400
TOTAL M 1990, 400 55,700 1934, 700
UNITS 18.00 18.00
68217 San Sewer 10 G 65 SECUN 2797.85 2,797.85
UNITS
68218 San Sewer 4 38 SECUN 2631.94 2,631.94
TOTAL C 1303,100 1303,100
TOTAL M 1303,100 1303,100

UNITS 44.00 44.00
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COUNTY - Erie county T OWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS — 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017
*** S PECTIATL DI STRTICT SUMMATRY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68219 San Sewer 4 Ga 38 UNITS
68220 San Sewer 5 Ga 511 SECUN 27483.04 27,483.04
TOTAL C 23309,637 23309,637
TOTAL M 23309,637 2,200 23307,437
UNITS
68221 San Sewer 5 511 SECUN 3795698.00 3795,698.00
UNITS 582.00 582.00
68222 San Sewer 5 Ga 361 SECUN 18635.03 18,635.03
TOTAL C 16849, 700 16849, 700
TOTAL M 16849, 700 16849, 700
UNITS
68223 San Sewer 5 Ex 361 SECUN 2791841.00 2791,841.00
UNITS 373.00 373.00
68224 Sa Sew 5 Ex 19 415 SECUN 8232150.00 8232,150.00
68225 San Sew Lat Ex 386 SECUN 25152.32 25,152.32
68226 San Sewer 6 Ga 1,067 SECUN 61043.87 61,043.87
TOTAL C 46048, 432 46048, 432
TOTAL M 46048, 432 49,500 45998,932
UNITS
68227 San Sewer 6 1,068 SECUN 8324134.94 8324,134.94
UNITS 1213.00 1,213.00
68228 San Sewer 7 Ga 233 SECUN 245.00 245.00
TOTAL C 9439,957 9439,957
TOTAL M 9439,957 9439,957
UNITS
68229 San Sewer 7 233 UNITS 12118.87 12,118.87
68230 San Sewer 8 550 SECUN 16.00 16.00
TOTAL C 32146,000 2,400 32143,600
TOTAL M 32146,000 2,400 32143,600
UNITS 27042.37 27,042.37
68231 San Sewer 8 Ga 533 SECUN 55651.00 55,651.00
UNITS
68232 San Sewer 11 23 SECUN 1383.57 1,383.57
TOTAL C 1130,200 1130,200
TOTAL M 1130,200 1130,200
UNITS 24.00 24.00
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COUNTY - Erie county TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68233 San Sewer 11 G 23 UNITS
68234 San Sewer 12 68 SECUN 4672.00 4,672.00
TOTAL C 3741,250 3741,250
TOTAL M 3741,250 3741,250
UNITS 67.00 67.00
68235 San Sewer 12 G 67 UNITS
68236 San Sew 12 Fsh 67 SECUN 4509.00 4,509.00
68237 San Sewer 12 61 SECUN 4219.00 4,219.00
TOTAL C 3419,300 3419,300
TOTAL M 3419,300 3419,300
UNITS 63.00 63.00
68238 San Sewer 12 G 61 UNITS
68239 San Sew 12 Fsh 366 SECUN 24911.70 24,911.70
TOTAL C 21032,000 21032,000
TOTAL M 21032,000 63,100 20968,900
UNITS 393.00 393.00
68240 San Sewer 12 G 366 UNITS
68241 San Sewer 12 G 6 SECUN 87.00 87.00
TOTAL C 1320,650 1320,650
TOTAL M 1320,650 1320,650
UNITS
68242 San Sewl2 Fsh 6 SECUN
UNITS 1171.38 1,171.38
68243 San Sewer 13 L 3,138 UNITS 276281.64 276,281.64
68244 San Sewer 13 T 7,415 TOTAL C 543584, 231 543584, 231
TOTAL M 543584,231 37539,312 506044,919
68245 San Sewer 13 G 7,006 SECUN 1280201948.93 1280201,948.93
UNITS
68246 San Sewer 14 G 165 SECUN 161.00 161.00
TOTAL C 9845,600 9845,600
TOTAL M 9845,600 9845,600
UNITS
68247 San Sewer 14 165 UNITS 10008.34 10,008.34
68248 San Sewer 15 G 40 SECUN 41.00 41.00
TOTAL C 1582,700 1582, 700
TOTAL M 1582,700 1582, 700

UNITS
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COUNTY - Erie county TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68249 San Sewer 15 N 40 SECUN 2430.84 2,430.84
68250 San Sewer 18 G 16 SECUN 15.00 15.00
TOTAL C 788,000 788,000
TOTAL M 788,000 788,000
UNITS
68251 San Sewl8 Fsh 16 UNITS 1542.59 1,542.59
68252 Sewer Dist 19 79 SECUN
TOTAL C 2649,500 2649,500
TOTAL M 2649,500 40,000 2609,500
UNITS 65.00 65.00
68253 San Sewer 19 G 75 SECUN 3673.00 3,673.00
UNITS
68254 Sa Sr E&W Ang 1,132 SECUN 179149806.26 179149,806.26
TOTAL C 90954, 415 9,600 90944, 815
TOTAL M 90954, 415 140,900 90813,515
UNITS
68255 Sa Sr E&W Ley 198 UNITS 18488.83 18,488.83
68256 Sa Sr E&W Angl 1,144 TOTAL C 91246,009 9,600 91236,409
TOTAL M 91246,009 140,900 91105,109
68258 Sa Sr 13 Jasmi 43 UNITS 2386.36 2,386.36
68259 Sa Sr 13 Micha 24 SECUN 247292.00 247,292.00
68260 Sa Sr 13 Roosv 20 UNITS 1773.84 1,773.84
68261 San Sr 5 Ex Ga 52 SECUN 11381.53 11,381.53
TOTAL C 33589,853 732,900 32856,953
TOTAL M 33589,853 7801, 700 25788,153
UNITS
68262 San Swr 5 Ext 53 SECUN 5282570.46 5282,570.46
UNITS 41.70 41.70
68263 San Sewer 5 Ga 18 SECUN 1749.48 1,749.48
TOTAL C 1652,880 7,000 1645,880
TOTAL M 1652,880 94,000 1558, 880
UNITS
68264 San Sewer 5 Ma 18 SECUN 303055.50 303,055.50
UNITS 37.00 37.00
68265 San Swr 6 Main 94 SECUN 17435.57 17,435.57
TOTAL C 34449,392 83,625 34365,767
TOTAL M 34449,392 11518,500 22930,892

UNITS
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COUNTY - Erie county TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TOWN - West Seneca TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00 RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
68266 San Sewer 6 Ma 93 SECUN 6632095.00 6632,095.00
UNITS 88.00 88.00
68267 Ind Pk Sew Pha 14 UNITS 105.27 105.27
68268 Ind Pk Phase 3 12 UNITS 155.04 155.04
68269 Ind Pk Roads 21 UNITS 252.90 252.90
68270 Ind Pk Drainag 20 UNITS 361.67 361.67
68277 SS 13 Transit 26 UNITS 2293.50 2,293.50
68281 San Sewer 8 12 SECUN 11.00 11.00
68289 EC 1 Footage O 1,774 UNITS 143504.75 143,504.75
68294 EC Sewer Dist 756 SECUN
TOTAL C 66402,802 5,000 66397,802
TOTAL M 66402,802 5203, 216 61199,586
UNITS 727.00 727.00
68299 EC 3 Footage O 518 UNITS 42917.00 42,917.00
68302 ECSD 3 User Ch 11 SECUN 12696.00 12,696.00
UNITS
68305 ECSD 1 User Ch 242 SECUN 180604.00 180,604.00
UNITS
68311 San Sewer 8 Ex 76 SECUN 3.00 3.00
TOTAL C 10957,917 31,200 10926, 717
TOTAL M 10957,917 384,550 10573,367
UNITS 357.00 357.00
68312 San Sewer 8 Ex 76 SECUN 3340.00 3,340.00
UNITS 11050.48 11,050.48
68313 Bullis Rd San 45 SECUN
TOTAL C 2355,900 1,200 2354,700
TOTAL M 2355,900 13,050 2342,850
UNITS 3954.64 3,954.64
68314 Light 22 Min S 22 SECUN 22.00 22.00
68315 Light 23 Pine 17 SECUN 17.00 17.00
68316 Light 24 Barne 14 SECUN 14.00 14.00
68317 Light 25 Valle 112 SECUN 100.00 100.00
68318 Light 26 Twins 80 UNITS 80.00 80.00
68319 Light 29 Oakbr 23 UNITS 23.00 23.00
68351 Lgt 44 Evergrn 113 SECUN 112.00 112.00

68352 Light 43 Robin 7 SECUN 6.00 6.00



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE
68353
68400

68401

CODE
143009

146001
146801

CODE

50000

Light 45 Nina
ECSD 6 San Sew

— Erie county
- West Seneca
- 1468

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

ECSD 6 San Sew

DISTRICT NAME
Union Free No 9
Orchard Park Cntrl
West Seneca Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EX
TOTATL

2017

FINA
T O

L A
W N

S S
T O

E
T

S SMENT
AL S

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

* KK

SPECTIAL

55

EXTENSION
TYPE

SECUN
TOTAL C
TOTAL M
UNITS
SECUN

TOTAL
PARCELS

285
1,301
17,561

19,147

19,147

TOTAL
PARCELS

1
1

EXTENSION
VALUE

55.00

3.00
150.00

*** S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

3053,536
17143,640
228426, 751

248623,927

248623,927

*** S YSTEM

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

57,908
57,908

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

13422,073
106563,144
1319521, 462

1439506,679

1439506,679

CODES

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

752,302
7280,517
196878,541

204911, 360

204911, 360

SUMMARY

COUNTY

5,000
5,000

ROLTL

SUMMARY **x

TAXABLE
VALUE

55.00
57,908
57,908

3.00
150.00

* * *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

12669, 771
99282, 627
1122642,921

1234595,319

1234595,319

* Kk *

TOWN

5,000
5,000

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

2899,600
14957,988
187737,505

205595,093

205595,093

SCHOOL

5,000
5,000

PAGE 6945
2016
2017
50/vV04/L015

6/30/2017

STAR
TAXABLE

9770,171
84324,639
934905, 416

1029000, 226

1029000, 226



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

12100
13100
13350
13500
13800
13850
13890
14000
14100
18020
18100
18400
21600
25110
25120
25130
25220
25230
25300
25500
25900
26100
26250
26400
27350
28110
41101
41111
41120
41121
41124
41130
41131
41134
41140
41141

— Erie county
- West Seneca

- 1468

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
CITY OWN
TOWN OWN
SCHL DIST
BOCES

PORT AUTH
ECWA

USA GENRAL
IND DEVEL
GOVT HOUSG
PUB HSG CO
PARSONAGE
RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
CHARITABLE
CEMETERY
MENTL IMPR
O A APT
NONPRFE DEN
Land Banks
VETORG CTS
HIST SOCTY
VOL FIR CO
PRIV CEMTR
UDC HS DEV
VETERANS
PRO RATA V
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR CT
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM CT
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
VET DIS CT

2017

* KK

TOTAL
PARCELS

=

u
NWRENMNNDNRPRPRP IO WRREREWRE -

=

J

=
S w o

563
101
1,123

241
965

253
353

FINATL ASSESSMENT
TOWN TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

COUNTY

47104,102
182,900
14,400
6394,694
49899, 350
3756,600
39,000
4,000
658,800
20173,526
45,100
3000,000
525,300
8536,575
2101, 700
6215,600
7,000
3116,000
1100,000
5773,200
21,000
410,300
148,100
1977,800
1845,000
1975,000
15548,830
3652,005
7706,894
84,570

10908,962
111,275

6084,102
72,813

ROLL PAGE 6946
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017

TOWN SCHOOL
47104,102 47104,102
182,900 182,900
14,400 14,400
6394,694 6394,694
49899, 350 49899, 350
3756,600 3756,600
39,000 39,000
4,000 4,000
658,800 658,800
20173,526 20173,526
45,100 45,100
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5773,200 5773,200
21,000 21,000
410,300 410,300
148,100 148,100
1977,800 1977,800
1845,000 1845,000
1975,000 1975,000
15548,830
3652,005
7706,894 5319,319
84,570
1153, 777
10913,413 7567, 751
111,275
2013,970
6079,651 4629,456
72,813
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COUNTY - Erie county T OWN TOTALS

TOWN - West Seneca

SWIS - 1468 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 040.00

**% G R A ND TOTA AL S **xx*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
1 TAXABLE 18,526 219201,030 1222354, 713 1147202,681 1159
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 29 11023,685 11023,685 11
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 199 6081,241 37876, 781 37876, 781 37
7 CEILING RAILROADS 23 1654,512 3352,553 3352,553 3
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 370 21687,144 164898, 947
* SUB TOTAL 19,147 248623,927 1439506,679 1199455, 700 1211
*x GRAND TOTAL 19,147 248623,927 1439506,679 1199455, 700 1211

*COPYRIGHT * * * * * % x * % % * *NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * * ** % *x % & % % % & *x * & *x *
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PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES (OFFICE
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR
UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION O
THE OFFICE, SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA, 16 SHERIDAN AVENUE, ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.
COPYRIGHT

(C) 1999

NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES

* k k k kx kx Kk *x Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk Kk *x Kk * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *x * * *x * *x *x *x * *x *x * * * * *x

THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH
CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,
CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH
EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.

THE CUSTOMER SHOULD EXERCISE CARE TO ASSURE THAT USE OF THE SOFTWARE WILL BE IN FULL
COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT
IS USED.
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VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2016
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2017
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CURRENT DATE 6/30/2017
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TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
120,055 1182342,300 976747,207
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373,074 1234595,319 1029000, 226
373,074 1234595,319 1029000, 226
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